
1 土  屋  有  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 13 56.86 24.63 32.23 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 1

2 2F!+1Lo+2T ! 3.70 -0.30 3.40-1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.401 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.15 3.59-1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.13 1.631 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.25 2.651 1 0 0

24.23 24.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.134.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.134.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

32.23

2 松  井  奈津美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院女子大学 12 48.15 21.05 27.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.23 3.29-1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 0 0

21.20 21.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.193.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.443.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.313.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.10
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3 佐々木  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 2 45.89 17.88 28.01 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 StSq1 1.80 0.63 2.432 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 SSp3 2.10 -0.15 1.95-1 0 0 -1

5 2F 2.09 X -0.15 1.940 0 -1 -1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.670 -1 -1 -1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

9 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.10 3.291 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

18.88 17.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.01

4 三  橋  葉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上智大学 5 45.78 17.36 28.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.05 1.151 0 0 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.38 2.42-1 -2 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.53 1.78-2 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.38 1.05-1 -2 -1 -1

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

18.54 17.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.564.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

28.42
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5 南  方  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京女子体育大学 8 43.16 15.25 28.41 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.63 3.032 1 1 1

2 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.75 1.55-2 -3 -3 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 2Lo+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-2 -3 -1 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.05 1.150 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.851 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 0

8 2F+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.46 X 0.00 1.460 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3

10 FCCoSpBV* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

16.44 15.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.313.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.563.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

28.41

転倒:  -0.50

6 水  野  明  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 1 42.08 18.87 25.21 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.90 -0.60 1.30-3 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

20.74 18.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.942.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.132.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.192.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.21

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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7 古  屋  青  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院大学 15 40.50 14.88 25.62 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.851 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.631 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A+1Lo<<+2S<< << 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.08 1.720 -1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 1 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSp3 2.40 0.25 2.651 1 0 0

15.78 14.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.133.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.62

8 大  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上智大学 10 39.79 14.79 26.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.83 2.37-3 -2 -3 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 1 0 0

7 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3

8 2T 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-2 0 -2 -2

9 2S< < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

17.76 14.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.193.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.314.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

26.00

転倒:  -1.00
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9 山  田  杏  嘉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 11 39.77 14.35 25.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe< e 1.30 -0.83 0.47-3 -2 -3 -3

2 1A+2T 2.40 -0.05 2.35-1 0 0 0

3 2Lz<+2T< < 2.40 -0.68 1.72-2 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

6 2F!< ! 1.54 X -0.75 0.79-2 -2 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

8 1S 0.44 X -0.23 0.21-3 -2 -1 -3

9 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 SSp2 1.60 0.25 1.851 1 0 0

16.38 14.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.882.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.063.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

25.42

10 西  山  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝京平成大学 9 39.09 14.39 24.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.23 1.570 -1 -2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 2F<+1Lo<+1S < 2.20 -0.75 1.45-3 -2 -3 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

6 2S< < 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

8 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.20 X -0.38 1.82-1 -2 -1 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

16.20 14.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.063.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.063.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

24.70
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11 関  野  那々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院大学 3 38.71 14.20 24.51 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.25 1.05-1 -1 -2 -1

3 2Fe e 1.40 -0.68 0.72-2 -2 -3 -2

4 SSp2 1.60 0.13 1.731 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 0 0 0

8 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 0

15.08 14.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.193.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.942.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.133.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.062.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.51

12 新  田  陽奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 14 35.15 12.74 22.91 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.60 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 0

3 2F< < 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

5 1A+1Lo<<+1S << 1.50 -0.55 0.95-3 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.431 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.21 X -0.10 1.11-1 -1 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-2 -1 -3 -2

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.15 1.550 -1 0 -1

15.42 12.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.193.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.692.50 2.75 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

22.91

転倒:  -0.50
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13 福  森  由  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本体育大学 7 33.80 9.58 25.22 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.10 1.860 1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.45 1.05-1 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 2Lze<< e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.08 1.520 0 0 -1

12.26 9.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.942.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.133.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.133.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.062.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

25.22

転倒:  -1.00

14 西  村  怜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本体育大学 4 33.76 9.76 24.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.75 0.55-2 -2 -3 -3

2 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.60 1.70-2 -2 -2 -2

3 USp1* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.75 0.85-2 -3 -3 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 0

9 2S+2T<<*+REP * 1.00 X -0.40 0.60-2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

13.16 9.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.812.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.942.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.00
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15 山  口  茉  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教大学 6 30.31 8.61 22.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!< ! 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.38 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -1 -1 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.54 8.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.193.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.692.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.813.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

22.70

転倒:  -1.00
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